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Last Name First Name Role Email Work Phone
Dobbins Andrea Customer Support Engineer adobbins@l3av.com (480) 798-0083
Colbert Austin Lead Field Engineer acolbert@l3av.com (480) 848-2334
McGinty Bill Chief Operations Officer (602) 528-9462
Zito Brian Field Engineer (602) 499-7592
Bell Cameron Design Engineer II (DEll) (480)-881-4496

Bethke Jeff Chief Business Officer (480) 244-6203

Dwyer Chris Lead Field Technician (480) 235-7135

Jenkins Craig Project Manager (602) 762-6694

Andrewson Dan Field Engineer (480) 791-3566

Bloomquist Daniel Project Manager (415) 606-0537

Draney Deon Project Manager (602) 790-1632

Steyer Dylan Lean Field Engineer (480) 433-6531

Lehman Gary Software Engineer II (SEII) (602) 428-0432

Torino Gisela Software Engineer I (SEI) (516) 317-3414

Horsefall Brandon (602) 813-8263

Beyer Ira Software Engineering Manager (480) 645-0090

Maltese James VP of Quality Standards (917) 751-0918

Bauer Jason Field Engineer (623) 715-6760

Elsesser Jeremy President & CEO (602) 363-7127

bmginty@l3av.com
bzito@l3av.com

cbell@l3av.com

jbethke@l3av.com

cdwyer@l3av.com

cjenkins@l3av.com

dandrewson@l3av.com

dblomquist@l3av.com

ddraney@l3av.com

dsteyer@l3av.com

glehman@l3av.com

gtorino@l3av.com

Director of Customer Success 
and Support bhorsefall@l3av.com

ibeyer@l3av.com

jmaltese@l3av.com

jbauer@l3av.com

jelsesser@l3av.com
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Harris Joe Project Manager (602) 640-0038

McGeachy Joellyn Project Manager (602) 762-6701

Wallis Karen (208) 569-6368

Merly Leah Sr. Enterprise Program Specialist (480) 773-3168

Barberi Mathew Project Manager (602) 640-0980

Duff Matthew (480) 848-3314

Johnson Matt Project Manager (480) 773-2854

Mench Matt Sr. Project Manager (480) 708-0027

Pepper Matt Customer Support Engineer (480) 620-4488

Delgado Milena Project Coordinator (602) 402-1965

Brown Morgan Project Coordinator (480) 318-9292

Teal Ryan Design Engineer (480) 272-0629

Samson Chan Sr. Software Engineer (480) 892-1071

Griswald Seth Enterprise Program Manager (602) 501-5807

Nowicki Tanner Customer Support Engineer (480) 340-6363

Hunt Travis Software Engineer (SE I) (602) 790-0306

Flynn Trevor (906) 361-2159

jharris@l3av.com

jmcgeachy@l3av.com

Enterpise Program Administrator  kwallis@l3av.com

lmerly@l3av.com

mbarberi@l3av.com

Project Mangement Office 
Manager mduff@l3av.com

mjohnson@l3av.com

mmenck@l3av.com

mpeppper@l3av.com

mdelgado@l3av.com

mbrown@l3av.com

rteal@l3av.com

schan@l3av.com

sgriswold@l3av.com

tnowicki@l3av.com

thunt@l3av.com

Technical Account Manager 
(TAM) tflynn@l3av.com
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